Nowra: 11 September 2023
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NAME

Nicko Queen
Brindle B

Ruby Ville
Black B

Zora Ville
Black B

Move Aside
Black B

Nicko King
Brindle D

Leichhardt Roar
Black D

Mike Ville (SCR)
Zin Zippiey Ze
Slinging Shots
Blue§ 8

(into 7)

Pop's Wish (SCR)

R3

19:04

NAME
Twist Top
Black D

Cumbria Dave
Blue D

Uncle Doug
Black D

Red Fire Bay
Red Bdl D

Galen Bale
Black B

Oriental Onyx
Black D
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QﬂérakFgrestorm

Lightning Rocket
BlagckD 8

Ladbroke It!

R5

19:47

5th Grade 365m
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NAME

Nordic Viking
Wh & Bk D

Sienna's Pick
Black D

Kim's Legacy
Black D

Harper's Dream
Blue

Winsome Camilla

Wh & Blue B
Cracker Lenny
Lt BdI D

Master Artist

Fawn D

Silver Spurs
Brindle D

Shoalhaven Greyhounds As Pets Maiden
18:21 | Maiden 365m

TRAINER

Clifford Bell
Wayne White

Wayne White

Glenn Summerfield

Clifford Bell

John Grech

Wayne White

Rosemarie Camilleri

Simone Gittoes

Kylie Insull

Out and About Dog Walking Nowra
5th Grade 365m

TRAINER

Frances Goodwin
Stephen Fitch
Karen Midson
Karen Midson
Simon Rhodes
Wayne White
Christopher Witt

Clifford Bell

TRAINER

Susan Sundstrom
Robert Johnston
Clifford Bell
Simone Gittoes
Marie Burton
Barry Harmey
Christopher Witt

Frances Goodwin

Kennel closes 17:36

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

45

6732

32

2672

N/A

73

278

5823

555

6566

BEST T/D

21.41

21.14

NBT

21.05

NBT

21.32

NBT

NBT

21.67

21.63

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5227  20.51
3735 20.74
3226 20.61
6655 20.82
6343 NBT
6655 21.25
7566  21.20
6566  20.78

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

$460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7262 21.14
4368 21.07
4713 21.26
4244 21.02
2315 20.92
2688  21.23
3365 21.05
5734  20.95

N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Monthly Maiden Final Maiden

R2 :
o Series F
Maiden 365m
NAME

—
aOm o

lac

Errigal Ciaran
Lt Bd?D

Ple§|éidy Blues

Batgirl

B

Sl - W -l - I

Bang‘)o's Express

lue

R4

19:29

Black B

Kilderkin
Black B

Mrs Dimaggio
Lt Fawn B 88

Nicko Ace
Brindle D

Glamorous Ethics
Wh & BIk B

Nicko Queen (SCR)
Slinging Shots (SCR)

TRAINER

Seamus Mullin
Emma Kitchen
Joseph Baldacchino
Rosemarie Camilleri
Chris O'Brien
Joseph Baldacchino
Clifford Bell

David Smith

Clifford Bell

Simone Gittoes

Premium Tyre Service Nowra

5th Grade 365m

NAME

B
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Ang

Fiery Eye

Fawn' B

Moose Ville
Fawn D

Licorice
Black D

Nordic Gyps
Blue BI yPsy

Where's Florence
Black B

ry Raiden
IyB

rindle

Winsome Alessia
Blue BdI B

Reckless Aussie
Black D

R6

20:10

Ladbrokes Hub

5th Grade 365m

NAME

D

B

BEER-1Q« A

Jam
B

ar

Fabs Yam
Red Fwn D

August Bob

BdlI D

Just Ellie
Black B

Fawn Tipsy
Fawn B

Good Odds Carla
Black B

Shawshank Red

lack D

illa Bale

lack B

More Issues
Black D

TRAINER

Randall Walter
Wayne White
Karen Midson
Susan Sundstrom
Gregory Katon
Christopher Witt
Marie Burton

Penny Hutchinson

TRAINER

Rob Tyler
Stephen Fitch
Karen Midson
Randall Walter
Marie Burton
Stuart Hazlett
Simon Rhodes

Gregory Katon

PRIZE MONEY $2,910

$2K - $460 -

LAST 4

7584

6553

4334

6236

72

7432

261

3631

45
555

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

21.66

21.32

21.50

21.49

21.42

20.98

20.90

21.39

21.41
21.67

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

8777

5522

6766

3756

6437

5248

8553

1762

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

21.15

21.36

21.27

21.05

NBT

NBT

20.84

21.02

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

3216

1114

4721

8634

1628

4324

8455

6434

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

20.46

20.77

21.06

20.75

20.79

NBT

21.29
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R7 Ladbrokes Odds Surge
2028 | 5th Grade 365m
NAME

Sorinder Bale (SCR)

Queen Mercury
White B

Zadie Bale
Wh &BIk B

Never Silent
Red BdI B

New Highs (SCR)

Black Jaffa
Black B

His All That
Black D

Murphy's Paw
Blackg y

R9
21:09

~IH

EHEmeI

NAME
%el Bail

Blac]

Elite Bullet (SCR)

Big Town Jett
Wh'&Rd Fn D

Skedaddle Lucy
Dark BdI B

Udella Bale
Black B

Ocean King
Black D

Kuro Warrior
Black D

Zipping Heat
Q%IueanD

R11
21:47

ool M o B ~ IS

NAME
Cumbria Kid

Blue Fwn D

Th{bulle Bale
ark Bdl B

Freeway Split
Red Fwn Dy p

Holtorf Bale
Black D

Vacant Box

Luke Warm Lager

Black D

Porch Pirate
Wh & Bdl D

Throssell Bale
Black D

Specialised Tree Services
4th/5th Grade 365m

Ryan's Cleaning Service
3rd/4th Grade 365m

TRAINER
Rob Tyler

Stuart Hazlett
Simon Rhodes

Mark Bell
Rob Tyler
Gregory Katon

Ashley Byrnes

Gregory Katon

TRAINER

Lee Bowman

Wayne White

Rosemarie Camilleri

Mark Suttle
Simon Rhodes
Lee Bowman
Randall Walter

Brett Smith

TRAINER

Stephen Fitch

Simon Rhodes

Karen Midson

Simon Rhodes

Barry Harmey
Penny Hutchinson

Simon Rhodes

Kennel closes 17:36

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4
6155

2548

2231

2162

3534

1662

3224

3767

BEST /D
21.37

20.93

20.64

20.80

21.33

20.95

NBT

21.15

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

8713

5477

6746

8236

2664

8286

5545

4357

BEST T/D

20.88

20.78

21.29

20.68

20.80

20.77

21.06

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

2344

5653

1888

2634

1137

6522

6175

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

20.45

21.58

20.66

21.31

20.84

20.67

20.59

20:51
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NAME

L|ghtn|ng Fiamma

Black B

Skedaddle Tommy

Black D

Glide On Bye
Wh &Blk B

Cumbria Miss
Black B

Peyton's Peach
Wh'& Blue D

Nicko Jack
Brindle D

JI"Ibg Sivo

Black

Towering Gem
Fawn B

Never Silent (SCR)

Shades Of Rose (SCR)

3

Blue Redeemer
Blue D

Jimmy Bale
Blue Fwn D

Vacant Box
Next Of Kin

Fawn D

Bluegrass
Blue B
Vacant Box

Perfect Dawn
Black B

quiEa Bale

Black B

EH

R12 Grnsw Masters
5207 | M1/M2/M3 365m
NAME

Dalsy s Fernando

Red BdI D

Aston Barak
Black D

Vacant Box
Lightning Owl
Blagck D 8
Eleni Zan

Black B

Vacant Box

Boy Serious
Black D

KméI Messy

ue Fn D

N

.com.au

RS Bechini & Associates 5th Grade Final 5th
Grade Ser

5th Grade 365m

TRAINER

Rosemarie Camilleri

Mark Suttle
Philip Goodsell
Stephen Fitch
Simone Gittoes
Clifford Bell
Barry Harmey

Brett Smith

Mark Bell

Frances Goodwin

R10 wowthegreyhound.com
21:32 | Free For All 365m
NAME

TRAINER

Rob Tyler

Simon Rhodes

Penny Hutchinson

Glenn Summerfield

Jeffory Alaban

Simon Rhodes

TRAINER

Lee Bowman

Jason Fletcher

Rob Tyler

Barry Harmey

Marie Burton

Philip Goodsell

PRIZE MONEY $3,410

$2.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

8241

2113

4432

3221

7681

I

6313

3561

2162
3352

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.74

20.65

20.73

20.51

20.91

20.98

20.97

20.65

20.80
20.84

PRIZE MONEY $2,730

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

1423

4541

1181

5447

2124

1132

$400 - $100

BEST T/D

20.81

20.68

20.59

20.64

20.61

20.81

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

3443

2511

7764

6887

5533

4452

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.65

20.70

21.19

21.19

20.85

20.64
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